
Sun 18/04/2021 H FUN MATCH TBA
Sun 02/05/2021 H AMY ROSE 1.00 AMY ROSE COUNTY TRIALS 2 RINKS
Sun 09/05/2021 H CLUB PAIRS 10.00 CLUB COMPETITION
Sun 16/05/2021 H WATERSIDE 2.30 FRIENDLY 6 MIX RNK
Sun 23/05/2021 A KINTBURY 2.30 MENS FRIENDLY 4 TRIPS
Sun 30/05/2021 H VARIATION BOWLS 1(BH) 1.00 TWO JACK TRIPLES
Sun 06/06/2021 H CLUB TRIPLES 10.00 CLUB COMPETITION
Sun 13/06/2021 Spare
Sun 20/06/2021 Fathers Day
Sun 27/06/2021 H GEORGE HACKING 10.00 CLUB COMPETITION
Sun 04/07/2021 H PRESIDENTS DAY TBA
Sun 11/07/2021 A NEWBURY 3.00 FRIENDLY 4 MIX RNK
Sun 18/07/2021 Carnival
Sun 25/07/2021 H COUNTY 2.00 FRIENDLY 6 MIX RNK
Sun 01/08/2021 Spare
Sun 08/08/2021 H INVITATION PAIRS 10.00 CLUB COMPETITION
Sun 15/08/2021 A ST MARY BOURNE 2.30 FRIENDLY 6 MIX TRP
Sun 22/08/2021 H SID BUTLER/BRADLEY 10.00 CLUB COMPETITION
Sun 29/08/2021 H VARIATION BOWLS 2 (BH) 10.00 AUSSIE PAIRS
Sat 04/09/2021 H FINALS DAY TBA CLUB COMPETITION
Sun 12/09/2021 H VARIATION BOWLS 3 10.00 CROWN GREEN
Sun 19/09/2021 H HUNGERFORD 2.30 FRIENDLY 6 MIX TRP
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